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ViftrA

Tanim

M-Line Round Semi-Recessed Basin, 45 cm

Kod

Tap Hole Option
Overflow Hole

CE

Material

Compatible Products
VitrAclean
Dimensions

Colour

5146B003-0001
Middle Tap Hole
With Hole

Yes

Fine Fire Clay
6397L003-0159
No

45

White

200
280

850

+0.00

VitrA haber vermeksizin, urtinler ve teknik detaylarinda dedisiklik yapma hakkini sakli tutar
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